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The Commons

at Great Valley
to Paoli Station

Serving Great Valley
Corporate Center
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MONDAYS THROUGH

FRIDAYS
To The Commons

at Great Valley
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AM SERVICE
712 718 724 726 734  7.39
737 743 749 751 759 804
800 807 813 815 823 828
825 832 838 839 847 852
855 902 908 909 917 921
925 932 937 938 946 950
955 1002 1007 10.08 1015 10.18
1025 1032 1037 1038 1045 1048

To Paoli Station
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PM SERVICE

6.14 6.20 6.24 6.27 6.32 6.41

TRAVEL TIPS

* Route 206 does not operate on Saturdays,
Sundays or Holidays (New Year's, Memorial,
Independence, Labor, Thanksgiving, and
Christmas days).

* Please consult Paoli/Thorndale Line timetables
for details relating to service.

* Between 6:00 AM - 12:00 PM, Route 206 buses
will wait for up to 10 minutes in the event that a
train from Philadelphia arrives late, otherwise
buses will operate as scheduled.

« Fare payment options: cash, transfers, tokens,
passes. Please check the SEPTA fare brochure
or www.septa.org for complete fare information.

*To SAVE Money on Your Commute visit
www.thecommuterschoice.com

Subject To Change



